2021 Brackenridge Baseball Varsity and Junior Varsity Schedules
	DATE
	TIME
	VARSITY OPPONENT
	LOCATION
	DATE
	TIME
	JUNIOR VARSITY OPPONENT
	LOCATION

	Tuesday, Feb. 9
	6:30 PM
	Pleasanton
	Pleasanton
	Tuesday, Feb. 9
	4:30 PM
	Pleasanton
	Pleasanton

	Saturday, Feb. 13
	12:00 PM
	Austin Crockett
	SAISD Field #1
	Saturday, Feb. 13
	2:00 PM
	Austin Crockett
	SAISD Field #1

	Wednesday, Feb. 17
	4:30 PM
	Blanco
	SAISD Field #1
	Wednesday, Feb. 17
	6:30 PM
	Blanco
	SAISD Field #1

	Friday, Feb. 19
	4:30 PM
	Northeast Lee
	NEISD Field
	Friday, Feb. 19
	4:30 PM
	Northeast Lee
	Field on Basse Rd.

	Tuesday, Feb. 23
	7:00 PM
	Jefferson*
	SAISD Field #1
	Tuesday, Feb. 23
	5:00 PM
	Jefferson*
	Brackenridge HS

	Thursday, Feb. 25
	TBD
	SAISD Tournament
	SAISD Sports Complex
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Feb. 26
	TBD
	SAISD Tournament
	SAISD Sports Complex
	
	
	
	

	Saturday, Feb. 27
	TBD
	SAISD Tournament
	SAISD Sports Complex
	
	
	
	

	Saturday, Feb. 27
	TBD
	SAISD Tournament
	SAISD Sports Complex
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, March 2
	6:00 PM
	Edgewood Memorial*
	SAISD Field #2
	Tuesday, March 2
	5:00 PM
	Edgewood Memorial*
	Edgewood ISD Field

	Thursday, March 4
	9:00 AM
	South Texas Slugfest
	Devine High School
	
	
	
	

	Thursday, March 4
	3:45 PM
	South Texas Slugfest
	Devine High School
	
	
	
	

	Friday, March 5
	11:15 AM
	South Texas Slugfest
	Devine High School
	
	
	
	

	Friday, March 5
	6:00 PM
	South Texas Slugfest
	Devine High School
	
	
	
	

	Saturday, March 6
	10:00 AM
	South Texas Slugfest
	Somerset High School
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, March 9
	12:00 PM
	Burbank*
	SAISD Field #2
	Tuesday, March 9
	10:00 AM
	Burbank*
	SAISD Field #2

	Wednesday, March 10
	12:00 PM
	Houston*
	SAISD Field #2
	Wednesday, March 10
	10:00 AM
	Houston*
	Houston HS

	Thursday, March 11
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	Thursday, March 11
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD

	Tuesday, March 16
	TBD
	Lanier*
	SAISD Field #2
	Tuesday, March 16
	5:00 PM
	Lanier*
	Brackenridge HS

	Friday, March 19
	4:30 PM
	Edgewood Kennedy*
	SAISD Field #1
	Friday, March 19
	5:00 PM
	Edgewood Kennedy*
	Kennedy HS

	Tuesday, March 23
	4:30 PM
	Edison*
	SAISD Field #1
	Tuesday, March 23
	5:00 PM
	Edison*
	Brackenridge HS

	Friday, March 26
	4:30 PM
	Central Catholic
	Central HS
	Friday, March 26
	5:00 PM
	Central Catholic
	Brackenridge HS

	Saturday, March 27
	12:00 PM
	Cornerstone
	SAISD Field #1
	Saturday, March 27
	12:00 PM
	Cornerstone
	Cornerstone CS

	Tuesday, March 30
	4:30 PM
	Highlands*
	SAISD Field #1
	Tuesday, March 30
	5:00 PM
	Highlands*
	Highlands HS

	Thursday, April 1
	4:30 PM
	Jefferson*
	SAISD Field #1
	Thursday, April 1
	5:00 PM
	Jefferson*
	Jefferson HS

	Tuesday, April 6
	7:00 PM
	Edgewood Memorial*
	Edgewood Field
	Tuesday, April 6
	4:30 PM
	Edgewood Memorial*
	Brackenridge HS

	Friday, April 9
	7:00 PM
	Burbank*
	SAISD Field #2
	Friday, April 9
	5:00 PM
	Burbank*
	SAISD Field #2

	Tuesday, April 13
	7:00 PM
	Houston*
	SAISD Field #1
	Tuesday, April 13
	5:00 PM
	Houston*
	Brackenridge HS

	Friday, April 16
	7:00 PM
	Lanier*
	SAISD Field #1
	Friday, April 16
	5:00 PM
	Lanier*
	Lanier HS

	Tuesday, April 20
	7:00 PM
	Edgewood Kennedy*
	Kennedy HS
	Tuesday, April 20
	4:30 PM
	Edgewood Kennedy*
	Brackenridge HS

	Thursday, April 22
	4:30 PM
	Edison*
	SAISD Field #1
	Thursday, April 22
	5:00 PM
	Edison*
	Edison HS

	Monday, April 26
	4:30 PM
	SA Home School
	SAISD Field #1
	
	
	
	

	Friday, April 30
	4:30 PM
	Highlands*
	SAISD Field #1
	Friday, April 30
	5:00 PM
	Highlands*
	Brackenridge HS

	Saturday, May 1-4
	TBD
	District Tiebreaker* (if necessary)
	SAISD Sports Complex
	
	
	
	

	Thursday, May 6
	TBD
	Bi-District Playoffs
	TBD
	
	
	
	

	Friday, May 7
	TBD
	Bi-District Playoffs
	TBD
	
	
	
	

	Saturday, May 8
	TBD
	Bi-District Playoffs
	TBD
	
	
	
	


Bold = Home Game
* = District 27-5A Game
TBD = To Be Determined

